
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 

4040 52nd  Street Date. July 4,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

13 

1 9:29 
2 9:37 

3 10:44 

4 12:00 
5 12:25 

6 1:15 

7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 

2:40 
3:30 

5:58 
6:35 
7:10 
8:24 

12:05p 

Selected names 

To Anacostia  Pad  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda,  Warrie  Smith,  Bernie  Rosenbach,  arriving  at  9:35 
Helicopter to  Philadelphia,  Pa.  ,  w/  above  and  Col.  Jackson,  arriving  at  10:40 
From Independence  Plaza  via  car  to  Independence  Hall,  then  to  Speaker's  Stand 

in front  of  Hall  -  VP  speaks  -  Independence  Day  Program 
Walks to  Independence  Hall  and  Congress  Hall  w/  Mrs.  Johnson 
Motor to  Ben  Franklin  Hotel  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  Lynda,  Warrie  Smith,  Bernie  Rosenbach 

and Col  Jackson 
To Crystal  Ballroom  for  Philadelphia  Independence  Day  Luncheon,  no  speeches, 

but a  toast  given  with  the  VP  responding 
To Garden  Terrace  to  look  at  display 
To Sugar  Loaf  -  Albert  Greenfield's  estate  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  Greenfield, 

Frederick Mann,  arriving  at  3:40  for  reception 
To Philadelphia  International  Airport  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  at  6:25 
To NYC,  arriving  at  7:10 
Motor to  Hilton  Hotel  -  go  immediately  to  suite  44A 
To theatre  to see  "How  to Succeed  in  Business  Without  Really Trying" w/ Mrs. Johnson 

Lynda, Warrie,  Bernie, 

To LBJ  Ranch,  Texas,  arriving  at  1:30  pm 

should be  underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

10 6:35 Philadelphia, Pa, Convair 

13 12:05 NYC AF Jetstar 

Mrs. Johnson,  Lynda, 
Warrie Smith,  Be rnie 

Rosenbach, CCC 

PMG Day,  Chuck 
Roche, CCC,  VM,  MF 

NYC 7:10 

LBJ Ranch,  Tex. 1:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


