Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd Street

_____ Date____July 4, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
		Lo	LD					
1	9:29			To Anacostia Pad w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Warrie Smith, Bernie Rosenbach, arri	ving at 9:35			
2	9:37			Helicopter to Philadelphia, Pa., w/ above and Col. Jackson, arriving at 10:40				
3	10:44			From Independence Plaza via car to Independence Hall, then to Speaker's Stand in front of Hall - VP speaks - Independence Day Program				
4	12:00			Walks to Independence Hall and Congress Hall w/ Mrs. Johnson				
5	12:25			Motor to Ben Franklin Hotel w/ Mrs. J., Lynda, Warrie Smith, Bernie Rosenbach and Col Jackson				
6	1:15			To Crystal Ballroom for Philadelphia Independence Day Luncheon, no speeches, but a toast given with the VP responding				
7	2:40			To Garden Terrace to look at display				
8	3:30			To Sugar Loaf - Albert Greenfield's estate w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. Greenfield,				
				Frederick Mann, arriving at 3:40 for reception				
9	5:58			To Philadelphia International Airport w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving at 6:25				
10	6:35			To NYC, arriving at 7:10				
11	7:10			Motor to Hilton Hotel - go immediately to suite 44A				
12	8:24			To theatreto see "How to Succeed in Business Without Trying." w/ Mrs. Johnson Lynda, Warrie, Bernie,	1,			
13	12:05p			To LBJRanch, Texas, arriving at 1:30 pm				
			ŀ					
			ŀ					

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
10	6: 35	Philadelphia, Pa.	Convair	Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Warrie Smith, Benie Rosenbach, CCC	NYC	7:10					
13	12:05	NYC	AF Jetstar	PMG Day, Chuck Roche, CCC, VM, MF	LBJ Ranch, Tex.	1:30p					

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.